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

be available and Welsh cookies Paul's Lutheran Church of : - Custom 
will be for sale. Dallas will hold a fall rum- I Remodelin 

For more information, call mage sale from 8 a.m. to 2 Kitch & 
333-4626. p.m. on Friday, Oct. 8, and y ON ; wr LAV EL) BE 0 Ever ; : ’ i y day, people are becoming more and more conscious of 

Saturday, Oct. 9 at the church, § Ze Re ; Baths their indoor air quality and the effects it has on their lives. 
Route 118, Dallas. Im rae a TT Luckily, Bryant has also been conscious of this and taken great 

Meat loaf Bag day will begin at noon 4] pn ) Wo Land strides creating solutions for everyone. In fact, Bryant offers 
In fact, Bryant offers advancements in air purifiers, humidifiers 
and UV lights that when combined make the 

on Saturday. wk we : Bull 8 . Development 

: _— ultimate high efficiency indoor air quality dinner planned 

  

  
A baked meat loaf dinner Ti Ti | Wo : system. Sit back and relax. Whatever it takes." s 

and bake sale will be held runk or Ireat Office: ls i Financing Available Neng & Cov ng Systons 

from 4:30 to 6:30 p.m. on 570-655-2374 1 Where High Quality 
Saturday, Oct. 9, at the Loyal- planned at SUMC Direct: rs ar Cy The Standard 

ville united Methodist Church. ~~ Shavertown United Metho- srozsaa . { Oofistiuction, Inc. 
Tickets prices are $8 for dist Church will hold a Trunk pO 

adults and $3.50 for children = or Treat from 5:30 to 7 p.m. www.frankcareyconstruction.com 

     

   

   

   

   

PRESENTS A SPECTACULAR 

Octoberfest of A0MES! 
Autumn is here! 

October is a beautiful month to find your Dream Home! 
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  H 1 3 Hamilton Park. Brisht kitchen with i This architecturally designed Tudor home is serenely tucked Ie - SA. 

ome located near Hamilton Fark. Bright Kitchen With ery Jaroe family room w/fireplace, extra sunroom opens . itl Ea into a natural paradise. Situated on more than 5 lush acres, this The Ultimate Haven - Cradled on 2 acres you'll find this ; Ty arg y P P Pp y 
breakfast area. Good floor plan. Large backyard with po. y ard. Comfortable living in this 4 bedroom home Free standing gas fireplace in LR & on enclosed porch. Well main- 3-story home is known for its timeless style and quality. Beau- fabulous 4 BR, 3 bath home. Big enough for friends, intimate 
small building that includes 1/2 bath. Finished lower level 4 +t “formal & informal areas. Extra rooms on third t2ined home with brand new neutral carpeting throughout house. tiful wood floors flow through spacious rooms highlighted by enough for quiet evenings alone. Country kitchen w/many 
has recreation room w/fireplace and wet bar.Home has . : Spacious rooms, attractive kitchen with built-in marble like break- stone FP and custom built cabinets. The main living area is upgrades, FP in kit/LR & stone FP in FR w/walk-out patio, 

floor if you need more bedroom space. fast counter. Deep yard, fenced in area. Full electric service in the 3 enhanced b LR ious DR, cozy library and d deck and 4 inkl tem & security. MLS#10-3260 $249,900 st counter. Deep yard, fenced in area. Full electric service in the 3 enhanced by a gorgeous , a spacious DR, cozy library and wrap around deck and 4 car garage. 
sprinkler sys ty. ’ MLS#10-3633 $299,900 car garage. One Year Home Warranty. MLS#10-1762 $153,900 classic kitchen. MLS#10-3053 $695,000 MLS#10-2516 $339,500 
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    i TR hy Ay FOS 

a : Cozy 3 BR, 2 1/2 bath Cape Cod on a treed lot in a i Ba 
| ei SY ee great neighborhood. Master Suite & family room on 1st A little above the rest of the world is how you'll feel in this Hideaway at home in a delightful Master Bedroom Suite 

Well appointed open floor plan w/neutral colors. Lower fir. Also offers formal LR w/FP, DR, office & attractive delightful 5-BR, 3-BTH traditional home w/a priceless w/sliding doors to your private patio. That's only 1 of the lifestyle, try this spacious 3 bedroom, 3 bath ranch. Offers 
level finished with a large room and 3/4 bath. Two gas kitchen. Included central air, gazebo 8 2 car garage. Close view of the lake complete w/soothing spa, rec room w/bar features of this exciting 4BR, 2 bath 3100SF Ranch in a oversized living room w/fireplace, formal dining room, 

  Fie    § a 

If you're looking for a 1-story home with a comfortable 

  

           

  

        

   

  

  

        

  

      

  

    

fireplaces. Orchard West has pool. to shopping and within walking distance of schools. & 3-season porch plus 30’ lakefront w/boathouse. quiet neighborhood. Don’t miss this one! family room & in-ground pool. 
MLS#09-832 $325,000 MLS#10-3051 Offered at $179,900 MLS#10-3656 $450,000 MLS#10-2463 $225,000 MLS#10-2072 $169,900 

; Ta : Tia Lam {for Salle 
Sutton Road, Shavertown 

Beautiful wooded, mostly level 4 acre parcel. 

MLS#10-1965 $160,000 

Dallas 
1.89 Acre lot with pond. $27,900 

Shickshinny 
; : ie Great 3.56 lot i iet try setting. 

4 Looking for a 1 story home w/a comfortable Rental wag : -*W Shickshinny Lake - A Private Lake Community - lee TT i a 356 Joe ot in quiet coun y- : oe 

. lifestyle? Try this attractive 3 BR 1 1/2 bath Home & eutal Inquiet Counizy Selig Enjoy Have you ever dreamed of owning a lakefront home? Attractive 4 BR, 2-BTH Tudor cradled on a 
4 BR, 1 BA with Master BR on 1st floor. At- Ranch. Offers formal LR t room w/field- the security of steady income while living in ei- A place where you can dock your boat & enjoy sum- 5 5 Ts y Ashley 
tractive 10’x16’ tool shed with vinyl siding in y or Brea . ther the 3 BR, 1 bath mer barbeques. This 100’ lakefront will allow you all > + 3¢T® lotina quiet country setting. Attached : : : Y 8 stone fireplace & eat-in kitchen. Private rear » 1 bath Cape Cod, or the 2 BR, 1 q y lus 30°x 35’ /boat. by d Buildable lot in convenient loca 
rear of property. Large yard, pleasant neighbor- So ig bath living quarters above the 3 bay garage. those benefits. Attractive 4 BR, 3 BA ranch w/2nd 8A738C Pus SU X 32° garage/boat house, an MLS#07-3245 $10,000 hood. MLS#10.2189 $112,500 rocking chair porch w/great view. MLS#10-3690 A p kitchen on LL, cradled on a 100x303 lot. 14’x 28’ shed. ’ 

: MLS#10-1412 $179,900 F smart move for $215,000 M1.5410-2855 $399,900 MLS#10-2806 $245,000 
  

  

If you would like to schedule an appointment to tour any of the wonderful properties 
listed above, or any home in this book, call me at 696-0883. 

Lewith & Freeman Real Estate 
  
  

(570) 696-3801 = (570) 696-0883 Direct * metcalf@epix.net Barbara F. Metcalf 

ae EP —— CENT NO (0223 VeN BY § 4 (€35 NAVAN ARI § ENT OU NOLIN JW EF: 
          Associate Broker 

    

    
 


